
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Total Slack

1 Preconstruction Mtg 1 day Mon 3/7/22 Mon 3/7/22 4 days

2 Mobilization 5 days Tue 3/8/22 Mon 3/14/22 4 days

3 Temp Signs (initial) 2 days Fri 3/11/22 Mon 3/14/22 216 days

4 Erosion Control (initial) 2 days Fri 3/11/22 Mon 3/14/22 4 days

5 Ph 1 Deadline 180.50 0 days Thu 7/7/22 Thu 7/7/22 0 days

6 Ph 2 ROW 180.65 0 days Tue 6/14/22 Tue 6/14/22 0 days

7 Ph 2 / Project Deadline 0 days Fri 4/7/23 Fri 4/7/23 0 days

8 Table 1 Ramps 72 days Tue 3/15/22 Fri 6/24/22 4 days

9 Site 2 4 days Tue 3/15/22 Fri 3/18/22 4 days

10 Site 4 4 days Mon 3/21/22Thu 3/24/22 4 days

11 Site 12 4 days Fri 3/25/22 Wed 3/30/22 4 days

12 Site 13 4 days Thu 3/31/22 Tue 4/5/22 4 days

13 Handrail 2 days Wed 4/6/22 Thu 4/7/22 63 days

14 Site 14 4 days Wed 4/6/22 Mon 4/11/22 4 days

15 R&R Block Wall 1 day Mon 4/11/22Mon 4/11/22 196 days

16 Ped Fence 2 days Tue 4/12/22 Wed 4/13/22 59 days

17 Site 15 4 days Tue 4/12/22 Fri 4/15/22 4 days

18 Block Wall 2 days Thu 4/14/22 Fri 4/15/22 192 days

19 Site 16 4 days Mon 4/18/22Thu 4/21/22 4 days

20 Site 20 4 days Fri 4/22/22 Wed 4/27/22 4 days

21 Site 23 4 days Fri 4/22/22 Wed 4/27/22 4 days

22 Site 27 4 days Thu 4/28/22 Tue 5/3/22 4 days

23 Site 28 4 days Thu 4/28/22 Tue 5/3/22 4 days

24 Site 30 4 days Wed 5/4/22 Mon 5/9/22 4 days

25 Site 31 4 days Wed 5/4/22 Mon 5/9/22 4 days

26 Site 33 4 days Tue 5/10/22 Fri 5/13/22 4 days

27 Site 34 4 days Mon 5/16/22Thu 5/19/22 4 days

28 Site 35 4 days Fri 5/20/22 Wed 5/25/22 4 days

29 Site 36 4 days Thu 5/26/22 Wed 6/1/22 4 days

30 Site 37 4 days Thu 6/2/22 Wed 6/8/22 4 days

31 Site 39 4 days Thu 6/9/22 Tue 6/14/22 4 days

32 Site 40 4 days Wed 6/15/22Mon 6/20/22 4 days

33 Site 41 4 days Tue 6/21/22 Fri 6/24/22 4 days

34 Table 2 Ramps 148 days Tue 6/14/22 Fri 3/31/23 0 days

35 Site 1 4 days Tue 6/14/22 Fri 6/17/22 0 days

36 Site 2 4 days Tue 6/14/22 Fri 6/17/22 0 days

37 Site 3 4 days Mon 6/20/22Thu 6/23/22 0 days

38 Site 5 4 days Fri 6/24/22 Wed 6/29/22 0 days

39 Site 6 4 days Thu 6/30/22 Tue 7/5/22 0 days

40 Site 7 4 days Wed 7/6/22 Mon 7/11/22 0 days

41 Site 8 4 days Tue 7/12/22 Fri 7/29/22 0 days

42 Site 9 4 days Mon 8/1/22 Thu 8/4/22 0 days

43 Site 10 4 days Fri 8/5/22 Wed 8/10/22 0 days

44 Site 11 4 days Thu 8/11/22 Tue 8/16/22 0 days

45 Site 12 4 days Wed 8/17/22Mon 8/22/22 0 days

46 Site 13 4 days Tue 8/23/22 Fri 8/26/22 0 days

47 Site 14 4 days Mon 8/29/22Thu 9/1/22 0 days

48 Site 16 4 days Fri 9/2/22 Thu 9/8/22 0 days

49 Site 17 4 days Fri 9/9/22 Wed 9/14/22 0 days

50 Holley Signal 5 days Thu 9/8/22 Wed 9/14/22 97 days

51 Site 18 4 days Thu 9/15/22 Tue 9/20/22 0 days

52 Ped Fence 3 days Wed 9/21/22Fri 9/23/22 90 days

53 Site 19 4 days Wed 9/21/22Mon 9/26/22 0 days

54 Site 20 4 days Tue 9/27/22 Fri 9/30/22 0 days

55 Site 21 4 days Mon 10/3/22Thu 10/6/22 0 days

56 Ped Fence 2 days Fri 10/7/22 Mon 10/10/22 79 days

57 12th Signal 5 days Fri 9/30/22 Thu 10/6/22 81 days

58 Site 22 4 days Fri 10/7/22 Wed 10/12/22 0 days

59 Site 23 4 days Thu 10/13/22Tue 10/18/22 0 days

60 Site 24 4 days Wed 10/19/22Mon 10/24/22 0 days

61 15th Signal 5 days Tue 10/18/22Mon 10/24/22 69 days

62 Site 25 4 days Tue 10/25/22Fri 10/28/22 0 days

63 Site 26 4 days Mon 10/31/22Thu 11/3/22 0 days

64 18th Signal 5 days Fri 10/28/22 Thu 11/3/22 61 days

65 Site 27 4 days Fri 11/4/22 Wed 11/9/22 0 days

66 Site 28 4 days Thu 11/10/22Tue 11/15/22 0 days

67 Site 29 4 days Wed 11/16/22Mon 11/21/22 0 days

68 Site 30 4 days Tue 11/22/22Fri 2/3/23 0 days

69 Site 31 4 days Mon 2/6/23 Thu 2/9/23 0 days

70 Site 32 4 days Fri 2/10/23 Wed 2/15/23 0 days

71 Site 33 4 days Thu 2/16/23 Tue 2/21/23 0 days

72 Site 34 4 days Wed 2/22/23Mon 2/27/23 0 days

73 Site 35 4 days Tue 2/28/23 Fri 3/3/23 0 days

74 Site 36 4 days Mon 3/6/23 Thu 3/9/23 0 days

75 Ped Fence 2 days Fri 3/10/23 Mon 3/13/23 19 days

76 Site 37 4 days Fri 3/10/23 Wed 3/15/23 0 days

77 Site 38 4 days Thu 3/16/23 Tue 3/21/23 0 days

78 Site 39 4 days Wed 3/22/23Mon 3/27/23 0 days

79 Site 40 4 days Tue 3/28/23 Fri 3/31/23 0 days

80 Pavement Markings 20225 days Mon 6/27/22Fri 7/1/22 4 days

81 Permanent Signs 2022 5 days Mon 6/27/22Fri 7/1/22 4 days

82 Landscape 2022 5 days Mon 6/27/22Fri 7/1/22 4 days

83 Pavement Markings 20235 days Mon 4/3/23 Fri 4/7/23 0 days

84 Permanent Signs 2023 5 days Mon 4/3/23 Fri 4/7/23 0 days

85 Landscape 2023 5 days Mon 4/3/23 Fri 4/7/23 0 days
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